
314 5TH STREET, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-4409
https://www.adashunjones.com

314 5TH Street,
FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935-4409

$185,000

1920’s Styling & Old World Craftsmanship in this 3 BR FDL Square. Home has been loved &
owned for over 50+ years. Spacious Living room features the glow of natural woodwork,
character of pillared columns & built-In glass front curio cabinets. Formal DR with
wainscoting. Bright sunny kitchen with appliances included. Large remodeled bath with...

Peggy
Roberts Homes and Real Estate

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1242 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal
Dining,None,Water Softener-
Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1242

Tax Amount: 2066.49 Inclusions: Refrigerator. Stove,
Microwave,Window treatments, Window AC in
DR, Water softener, Washer, Dryer, GDO &
remotes, city garbage & recycling carts.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x11 Upper

Bedroom 2 9x8 Upper

Bedroom 3 9x8 Upper

Formal Dining Room 13x10 Main

Kitchen 10x9 Main

Living Room 17x11 Main

Unfinished 17x07 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Prairie

Basement: Full Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Peggy A Csiacsek Agent Email: pcsiacsek@charter.net


